¥ Hadley-Luzerne
Girls Varsity Soccer

2023 - 2024

Coaches:

o Elizabeth Lent

Players (16)

NAME

Cayden Williams
Kittery VanGuilder
Katherine Noon

Carolina Lott Diamond

Madison Lent
Madison King
Leena Haskell
Gabrielle Graham
Madysen Fortner
Lindsay Fortner
Hannah Fortner
Aubry Brant
Esmerelda Braman
Dakota Bellerose
Kayden Beaver
Sarah Abbott

GRADE

12
10
11
12
12
11
12
12
10
12
11
9

11
10
12
12

HOME NUMBER

Athletics Director: Gary A. Wilson

273 Lake Ave

Lake Luzerne, NY, 12846
(518) 696-2112 Ext. 3150
http://www.hlcs.org

POSITION AWAY NUMBER
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